

Em: fundingartsbroward@gmail.com

Web: www.fundingartsbroward.org

## **Membership Enrollment Form**

Da	Date:	
Phone		
	<u>\$1500</u>	
	<u>\$</u>	
No	Who:	
	<b>Who:</b> I contact, you with more information.	
amount of <b>\$</b>	š	
: Funding Art 0 E. Sunrise   110 e, FL 33304		
l below for y	our convenience.	
	Phone	

Thank you for interest in FAB and your commitment to the ARTS.

**Payment Form** 

FUNDING ARTS BROWARD, INC., REGISTRATION #CH16211, IS REGISTERED WITH THE STATE UNDER THE SOLICITATION OF CONTRIBUTIONS ACT. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE 800-435-7352 WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.FA Funding Arts Broward processed your credit card payment safely and securely via PayPal. Processing fees do apply. Contact Kat Sierra, FAB Director of Administration for assistance. By email <u>fundingartsbroward@gmail.com</u> or by phone (954)353-7673.

lit Card Information
ne on Card
EXP
CODE: Amount you are authorizing us to charge \$
ng Address: Same as above Different address
essing fees for credit card transactions are as follows: Young adult \$29/ Individual \$38/ Couple \$57
Bank of America – send payment to <u>fundingartsbroward@gmail.com</u> no additional fees
se add any comments or questions:
contribution statement, credit card receipt and welcome package with important information on FAB
follow short

Funding Arts Broward supports, sustains and enriches the arts in our community. Thank you for interest in FAB and your commitment to the ARTS.

FUNDING ARTS BROWARD, INC., REGISTRATION #CH16211, IS REGISTERED WITH THE STATE UNDER THE SOLICITATION OF CONTRIBUTIONS ACT. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE 800-435-7352 WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.FA